W.W. GRAINGER INC.

W.W. GRAINGER INC.
WKN: 384802104

ISIN:  US3848021040

Overview

2024/05/24 09:31:13

Price
876.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.84% (-7.40)

US3848021040
GWW
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

43,329 EUR
S&P 500

877.20 EUR (4)
890.20 EUR (4)
876.40 EUR
876.40 EUR
876.40 EUR
883.80 EUR
876.40 EUR

2

1,752.80

1

2

875.00
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625.00
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i #
W i
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¥
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2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4c13847366fcd19adc06ec7dccd0c43927357e64c2e51b1d60170c7bf053ad&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=016fe1619bf177fb8&time=1716627662&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d53258588b706fdf995388bc1bac2ca50380095a75acef421bfa29ccb42ece&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed2273c449331a547&time=1716627662&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e2f3f8aa58626dacf8aa2210541e7d302293127ea4168233cffe2d169b1f9a2&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=948243d8543502bca&time=1716627662&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55d4e217cd5c25b5e52b8b6fe258cbe3fb87b7e2f8c0749f1d90caab366b0839&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99e2cba67a9e5c395&time=1716627662&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=779a4a4384409ba0c45c75aa06775e62cc31b87ab3e08577b159f3bae10e80c0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1deec07f0d7363c4f&time=1716627662&tool=RSC

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Details

2024/05/24 09:31:13

Price
876.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.84% (-7.40)

ISIN US3848021040
Symbol GWW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,329 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 877.20 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 890.20 EUR (4)
Open 876.40 EUR
High 876.40 EUR
Low 876.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 883.80 EUR
VWAP 876.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 1,752.80
Number of trades 1
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.19% +44.27% +135.93%
Perf (abs.) +136.00 +271.20 +509.20
Beta 0.87 0.84 0.82
Volatility 20.28 20.52 24.98

ERSTE

Group

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 880.60 EUR (11
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 882.51 EUR (13
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 870.20 EUR (16

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

953.20 EUR (2024/03/22
737.60 EUR (2024/01/02
953.20 EUR (2024/03/22
601.20 EUR (2023/06/01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 883.80 EUR  0.00

Exchange 24

Tradegate 2024/05/ 09:31 876.40 EUR  0.00
24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:06 876.60 EUR  0.00
24

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 954.70 USD  212.42
23

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 881.00 EUR  0.00

)
)
)
760.39 EUR (24)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

12,081
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19102

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/04/
22

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

16:10 955.0972 USD 1.00

08:11 880.00 EUR

08:03 880.20 EUR

09:30 875.80 EUR

08:16 880.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19103

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAINGER

IRT T ] =or ine ones wio er m oone |

Contact Details
W.W. GRAINGER INC.

100 Grainger Parkway - 60045-5201 Lake
Forest

Telefon: +1-847-535-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@grainger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Beatriz Perez
Christopher Klein
Cindy Miller
Ernest Santi
George Davis
Katherine Jaspon
Lucas Watson
Neil Novich
Rodney Adkins
Steven White
Stuart Levenick
Susan Williams
D.G. Macpherson
Brian Walker
Deidra "Dee"
Merriwether
Jonny LeRoy

Nancy
Berardinelli-
Krantz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:communications@grainger.com
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